CSC Flex Core
NOVEL INNOVATION OF POT CORE : FLEXIBILITY OF SIZE & SHAPE
CONCEPT OF MAGNETIC PASTE APPLYING
Magnetic paste hardening process :
Flexibility for shape and size and materials with simple process
Magnetic paste Molding[Bobbin] Curing Pot Core
3-Phase Core

!  Design Flexibility and Productivity
-  Higher Degree of Freedom in Design
-  Improved Productivity by
     Molding process
-    AEC-Q200 qualification
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SPECIALIST EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVE:
MRC Components GmbH & Co. KG  |  Tel +49 8161 9848-0  |  info@csc-mrc.com
CMI191719
Metal power Inductor For Power Conversion System
FEATURES
SHAPE AND DIMENSION
SPECIFICATION
Parts No. Inductance(µH)  Tolerance(%) DCR(mΩ) Max(typ.)
Rated DC Current(A)
ΔL/L=30%
CMI191719-1R0 1.0 ±30 0.55(0.44) 105A
CMI191719-1R3 1.3 ±30 0.6(0.54) 100A
CMI191719-1R5 1.5 ±30 0.6(0.54) 95A
CMI191719-2R2 2.2 ±20 1.0(0.84) 78A
CMI191719-3R3 3.3 ±20 1.3(1.12) 65A
CMI191719-4R7 4.7 ±20 2.1(1.85) 53A
•  Magnetic alloy power choke coil.
•  Magnetic shielded.
•  Low acoustic noise and high efficiency.
•  Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4294A(Agilent Technologies) or equivalent.(@1MHz, 0.5Vrms)

PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SPECIALIST EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVE:
MRC Components GmbH & Co. KG  |  Tel +49 8161 9848-0  |  info@csc-mrc.com
CMI261927
Metal power Inductor For Power Conversion System
[Top view] [Front view] [Side view]
A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm)
26 ± 0.3 18.4 ± 0.15 27 ± 0.3 18 ± 0.3 9.9 ± 0.3 4.0 ± 0.2 1.7 ± 0.2 2.8± 0.3
FEATURES
SHAPE AND DIMENSION
SPECIFICATION
Parts No. Inductance(µH)  Tolerance(%) DCR(mΩ) Max(typ.)
Rated DC Current(A)
ΔL/L=30%
CMI261927-1R0 1.0 ±30 0.30(0.24) 95A (20%)
CMI261927-2R2 2.2 ±20 0.55(0.44) 85A
CMI261927-3R3 3.3 ±20 0.70(0.57) 75A
CMI261927-4R7 4.7 ±20 1.0(0.82) 60A
CMI261927-6R0 6.0 ±20 1.2(0.97) 55A
CMI261927-100 10.0 ±20 2.0(1.70) 42A
•  Magnetic alloy power choke coil.
•  Magnetic shielded.
•  Low acoustic noise and high efficiency.
•  Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4294A(Agilent Technologies) or equivalent.(@1MHz, 0.5Vrms)

Metal power Inductor For Power Conversion System
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SPECIALIST EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVE:
MRC Components GmbH & Co. KG  |  Tel +49 8161 9848-0  |  info@csc-mrc.com
CMI361636
Metal power Inductor For Power Conversion System
A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm)
36 ± 0.3 16 ± 0.3 36 ± 0.3 23 ± 0.3 4.25 ± 0.3 6.0 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 5.0 ± 0.5
FEATURES
SHAPE AND DIMENSION
SPECIFICATION
Parts No. Inductance(µH)  Tolerance(%) DCR(mΩ) Max(typ.)
Rated DC Current(A)
ΔL/L=30%
CMI361636-1R0 1.0 ±30 0.35(0.27) 330A
CMI361636-1R4 1.4 ±30 0.6(0.45) 275A
CMI361636-2R2 2.2 ±20 0.7(0.58) 230A
CMI361636-3R3 3.3 ±20 0.85(0.72) 190A
CMI361636-4R7 4.7 ±20 1.35(1.14) 145A
CMI361636-6R8 6.8 ±20 2.3(1.89) 110A
CMI361636-100 10.0 ±20 2.8(2.32) 100A
•  Magnetic alloy power choke coil.
•  Magnetic shielded.
•  Low acoustic noise and high efficiency.
•  Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4294A(Agilent Technologies) or equivalent.(@1MHz, 0.5Vrms)